O’Neill Elective Course Fees

Ap

Ap drop fee

Band

Choral

Comm Media

Computer Science

Design Studies
Entrepreneurship

Financial Literacy

Foods 10

Foods 30

Law

Math Workplace 30 workbook
Music

PAA 20 - Food and Hospitality
PAA B10

PAA B20

PAA B30

$26.25
$52.50
$16.00
$16.00
$21.00
$10.75
$21.75
$26.25
$10.75
$73.25
$78.50
$10.75
$26.25
$16.00
$78.50
$68.00
$68.00
$94.25

Photo 10
Photo 20
Photo 30

Phys Ed 20
Phys Ed 20 SP
Phys Ed 30
Phys Ed 30 SP
Psychology AP
Robotics 10
Robotics 30
Spanish
Sports Med
Studio Art 30
Studio Art 30AP
Visual Art 10
Visual Art 20
Visual Art 30
Vocal Jazz

$42.00
$42.00
$42.00
$83.75
$157.00
$83.75
$157.00
$68.00
$21.00
$21.00
$16.00
$31.50
$31.50
$31.50
$26.25
$26.25
$26.25
$10.75



